*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
ANGLE STORM VALVE
Fig 495CB
Ductile Iron / Bronze
With Closing Device
DIN HNA Sr 6
Flanged PN 10
Options
496CB With Indicator
DN ØD1 ØD2 ØC L1 H1 H2 ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
50 200 165 70 180 90 220 100 12 754277 495CB050
65 220 185 85 200 100 225 100 14 754278 495CB065
80 250 200 100 215 108 260 100 20 754279 495CB080
100 285 220 130 250 130 275 100 25 754280 495CB100
125 315 250 158 290 152 305 125 36 754281 495CB125
150 340 285 190 330 176 340 125 43 754282 495CB150
200 395 340 240 425 180 350 160 72 - 495CB200
250 445 395 300 630 300 500 200 110 - 495CB250